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UPL Championship
2018/19 21st round, Match #125

Friday, 09.03.2019, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 13°C. Spectators: 1602

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Shust Bohdan
3 Ghiorgadze Andro
8 Habelok Artem
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
13 Mysyk Marian
23 Sapai Vadym
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr (C)
50 Kane Ibrahim
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
9 Šehić Edin
14 Careca
40 Sakiv Taras
44 Dallku Ardin
66 Artur
94 Petrovic Todor

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

72 Lytovka Ihor
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
10 Filippov Oleksandr
12 Kartushov Yehor
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Favorov Denys (C)
79 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
89 Volkov Oleksandr
90 Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
3 Partsvaniia Temur
18 Kozak Mykhailo
20 Bezborodko Denys
21 Liulka Serhii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
27 Starenkyi Serhii

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Makarov Serhii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #125
Friday, 09.03.2019, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 13°C. Spectators: 1602

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
50 Kane Ibrahim 20'

25' 22 Mostovyi Andrii

3 Ghiorgadze Andro 32'

33 Chyzhov Oleksandr 39'

30 Kobakhidze Alexander
9 Šehić Edin 40'

13 Mysyk Marian
66 Artur 57'

60' 79 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
20 Bezborodko Denys

8 Habelok Artem 60'

82 Rebenok Pavlo
14 Careca 71'

71' 20 Bezborodko Denys

72' 10 Filippov Oleksandr

77' 12 Kartushov Yehor
18 Kozak Mykhailo

50 Kane Ibrahim 83'

87' 89 Volkov Oleksandr

88' 89 Volkov Oleksandr
27 Starenkyi Serhii

33 Chyzhov Oleksandr 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


